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2021 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  6 Losses=  4

Offensive Report: Receiving

Player

Waleed Johnson

Kameron Williams

Josh Padilla

Ray Jones Jr

Tristan Canfield

Da'Ziyon Wright

No Intended

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

Total for Team 

Opponents

#

6

13

0

26

5

25

00

8

10

G

8

8

8

8

5

4

2

9

8

10

8

PTS

12

6

12

6

2

0

0

0

0

38

8

TAR

20

29

20

7

7

1

2

1

1

89

107

REC

9

15

14

6

4

1

0

0

0

50

57

*+YDS(r)

197

196

145

125

29

6

0

0

0

701

566

-YDS(r)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

YDS(r)

197

196

145

125

29

6

0

0

0

701

554

TAR/G

2.5

3.6

2.5

0.9

1.4

0.3

1.0

0.1

0.1

8.9

13.4

REC/G

1.1

1.9

1.8

0.8

0.8

0.3

0.0

0.0

0.0

5.0

7.1

+AVG(r)

21.9

13.1

10.4

20.8

7.3

6.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

9.9

-AVG(r)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

.0

0.2

AVG(r)

21.9

13.1

10.4

20.8

7.3

6.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

14.0

9.7

LG(r)

47

33

27

60

15

6

0

0

0

60

34

TD(r)

2

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

6

1

PAT(r)

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

Player

Waleed Johnson

Kameron Williams

Josh Padilla

Ray Jones Jr

Tristan Canfield

Da'Ziyon Wright

No Intended

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

Total for Team 

Opponents

YDSOFF

828

204

145

1298

29

60

0

59

76

7

2837

2472

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]-Receiving Yards 
[TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception [-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest 

Reception [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards 


