

## 2021 Team Stats for Plano (ALL) Wins= 6 Losses= 4 Offensive Report: Receiving

Player	#	G	PTS	TAR	REC	*+YDS(r)	-YDS(r)	YDS(r)	TAR/G	REC/G	+AVG(r)	-AVG(r)	AVG(r)	LG(r)	TD(r)	PAT(r)
Waleed Johnson	6	8	12	20	9	197	0	197	2.5	1.1	21.9	0.0	21.9	47	2	0
Kameron Williams	13	8	6	29	15	196	0	196	3.6	1.9	13.1	0.0	13.1	33	1	0
Josh Padilla	0	8	12	20	14	145	0	145	2.5	1.8	10.4	0.0	10.4	27	2	0
Ray Jones Jr	26	8	6	7	6	125	0	125	0.9	0.8	20.8	0.0	20.8	60	1	0
Tristan Canfield	5	5	2	7	4	29	0	29	1.4	0.8	7.3	0.0	7.3	15	0	1
Da'Ziyon Wright	25	4	0	1	1	6	0	6	0.3	0.3	6.0	0.0	6.0	6	0	0
No Intended	00	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Samuel Sifuentes	8	9	0	1	0	0	0	0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Carson Gill	10	8	0	1	0	0	0	0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	0	0
Total for Team		10	38	89	50	701	0	701	8.9	5.0	14.0	.0	14.0	60	6	1
Opponents		8	8	107	57	566	12	554	13.4	7.1	9.9	0.2	9.7	34	1	1

Player	YDSOFF				
Waleed Johnson	828				
Kameron Williams	204				
Josh Padilla	145				
Ray Jones Jr	1298				
Tristan Canfield	29				
Da'Ziyon Wright	60				
No Intended	0				
Samuel Sifuentes	59				
Carson Gill	76				
	7				
Total for Team	2837				
Opponents	2472				

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [TAR]-Targets [REC]-Receptions [+YDS(r)]-+Receiving Yards [-YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [YDS(r)]--Receiving Yards [TAR/G]-Attempts Receiving/G [REC/G]-Receptions/G [+AVG(r)]-+Receiving Yards/Reception [-AVG(r)]--Yards/Reception [AVG(r)]-Yards/Reception [LG(r)]-Longest [TD(r)]-TD Receiving [PAT(r)]-PAT Receiving [YDSOFF]-Total Offensive Yards